Blessed Trinity Parish

Grades K-7
2022-2023

September

1

14

17

23

28

October

16-17

23-24
30

31

Catechist Blessing and Kickoff
with Mary Ann McLaughlin (STC
after 10:30 AM Mass)

Virtus Training (new volunteers,
7PM, STC Parish Hall)

Virtus Training (new volunteers,
9AM, STA Hall)

Family Kickoff Event - Faith by
the Fire (STC West St. Lot at
7 PM, rain date Oct. 7)

Catechist Meeting (STC Parish
Hall at 7PM)

Classes Begin (Mandatory
Parent Meeting during class)

Class (P1*)

Teaching Mass with Fr. Joe,
10:30 AM at STA instead of
regular classes: followed by
Coffee and Donuts

No Class

November

6-7
13-14

20-21

27-28

27

December

4-5

11-12

Class (P2*)

Class (Gr. 2 Parent meetings
during class)

Class (P3*)
Thanksgiving break/No Classes

Advent Begins

Class (P4*)

Class

10,12,13,17 First Reconciliations

18

18-Jan.16

January

9

1
22-23

29-30

Celebrated

Christmas Activity and Coffee
& Donuts (STC Parish Hall after
10:30 AM Mass)

Christmas/New Year's Break
No Class

Safety Class (STC Parish Hall
at 4:30 PM)

Catechist Meetings
Classes Resume (P5*)

Class (Gr. 2 Parent Meeting
during class)
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February
5

5-6

12-13

19-27
22
March

5-6

10

12-13

19-20
26-27

April
2-3

6-8

30

Scout Sunday celebrated at
both churches

Class (6r. 2 Church Tour,
families welcome)

Class (P6*)

Winter Break/No Classes

Ash Wednesday (Lent Begins)

Family Faith Enrichment
Session

Family Stations of the Cross
followed by Simple Supper
(STA 4:00 PM)

Class (P7*)
Class

Class (6r. 2 Banner making with
Parent)

Last Classes (Palm Sunday)

Triduum

Easter

End of Year Event - Pizza with a
Purpose Service Project
(following 10:30 AM Mass in
STC Parish Hall)

May

6,13,14,
20,21 First Eucharist Masses

(tentative)

*P# - Parent Conversations Session

Meet other parents during your child's class

time and discuss the Following Family Faith

Topics:

P1 - When Kids ask Tough Questions

P2 - The Child in the Pew

P3 - Stress Survival Manual - How Faith can
help your Family Cope

P4 - Teaching your Children Generosity

P5 - Conversations Amidst a Noisy World

P6 - Talking to your Children about God

P7 - Passing on Faith
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