Blessed Trinity Parish		November	
Grades K-7 2022-2023		6-7	Class (P2*)
		13-14	Class (Gr. 2 Parent meetings during class)
September		20-21	Class (P3*)
11	Catechist Blessing and Kickoff with Mary Ann McLaughlin (STC after 10:30 AM Mass)	27-28	Thanksgiving break/No Classes
		27	Advent Begins
14	Virtus Training (new volunteers, 7PM, STC Parish Hall)	December	•
17	Virtus Training (new volunteers, 9AM, STA Hall)	4-5	Class (P4*)
		11-12	Class
23	Family Kickoff Event - Faith by the Fire (STC West St. Lot at 7 PM, rain date Oct. 7)	10,12,13,17 First Reconciliations  Celebrated	
28	Catechist Meeting (STC Parish Hall at 7PM)	18	Christmas Activity and Coffee & Donuts (STC Parish Hall after 10:30 AM Mass)
October		18Tan 16	Christmas/New Year's Break
16-17	Classes Begin (Mandatory Parent Meeting during class)	10 (un.10	No Class
23-24	Class (P1*)	January	
30	Teaching Mass with Fr. Joe, 10:30 AM at STA instead of regular classes; followed by Coffee and Donuts	9	Safety Class (STC Parish Hall at 4:30 PM)
		11	Catechist Meetings
31	No Class	22-23	Classes Resume (P5*)
		29-30	Class (Gr. 2 Parent Meeting during class)

Revision: 8/23/2022

February		May		
5	Scout Sunday celebrated at both churches	6,13,14, 20,21 First Eucharist Masses	First Eucharist Masses (tentative)	
5-6	Class (Gr. 2 Church Tour, families welcome)		(Tentunive)	
12-13	Class (P6*)	*P# - Parent Conversations Session  Meet other parents during your child's class time and discuss the Following Family Faith Topics:  P1 - When Kids ask Tauch Questions		
19-27	Winter Break/No Classes			
22	Ash Wednesday (Lent Begins)			
March		P1 - When Kids ask Tough Questions P2 - The Child in the Pew P3 - Stress Survival Manual - How Faith can help your Family Cope P4 - Teaching your Children Generosity P5 - Conversations Amidst a Noisy World P6 - Talking to your Children about God P7 - Passing on Faith		
5-6	Family Faith Enrichment Session			
10	Family Stations of the Cross followed by Simple Supper (STA 4:00 PM)			
12-13	Class (P7*)			
19-20	Class			
26-27	Class (Gr. 2 Banner making with Parent)			
<b>A</b> pril				
2-3	Last Classes (Palm Sunday)			
6-8	Triduum			
9	Easter			
30	End of Year Event - Pizza with a Purpose Service Project (following 10:30 AM Mass in STC Parish Hall)		Povicion: 9/22/2022	

Revision: 8/23/2022